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OBJECTIVE

To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and

knowledge in an organization which recognizes the

value of hard work and trusts me with responsibilities

and challenges.want to upheld the worth and dignity of

each individual along with my profession.

PERSONAL DETAILS

Nationality : Indian

SKILLS

Basic Life Support (first aid skill)

Strong Communication

Confict Resolution

Active Listening

Coirdination

KoBo tool box

INTERESTS

Photography

Videography

Travel

LANGUAGES

English Speaking, Writing, Reading

Malayalam Speaking, Writing, Reading

Tamil Speaking

ACHIEVEMENTS & AWARDS

Workshop on "Safety Through Emergency

Preparedness" organized by 'Doers' collaboration with

Women and Child Development department, at shimla.

Certificate on 'Personal Development Program'

organized by Doers, Himachal Pradesh.

21/08/2022 -

02/06/2022 -

25/06/2022

01/04/2022 -

26/04/2022

08/03/2022 -

1/12/2021 -

24/12/2021

01/09/2021 -

31/09/2021

10/05/2021 -

10/06/2021

01/01/2020 -

26/01/2020



2020 - 2022

2017-2020

2015 - 2017

2013-2014





EXPERIENCE

S. S Samithi Abhayakendram

Psychiatric Social worker

Doers, Himachal pradhesh

MSW trainee

CADABAM'S Rehabilitation

centre, Bengaluru

MSW Trainee

St. Mary's HS, Kakkadampoyil

Resource Person

S. H Hospital, Paynkulam

MSW Trainee

District Mental Health Program

Tele Counselor

Centre for Life Skills Learning

(CLSL)

MSW Trainee

SOS Children's Village, Aluva

BSW trainee

EDUCATION

Calicut university

Master of social work 
 

Calicut university

Bachelor of social work 

59%

St. Joseph HSE Kodenchery

Higher secondary education 

69%

St. Thomas HS koorachundu

SSLC 
 

69%

DISSERTATION

'A study on Motivating Factors and Challenges Faced

by RRT Merbers during Covid-19 Pandemic, with

special reference to Calicut District'.

'A study on Socio-Economic and Physical Problems of

Women Tailors: with special reference to Koorachundu

Panchayath'.




